02/03/2020

08:00PM

NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR

FLAMINGO EVENING

02/03/2020
08:00PM

76th Draw held on 02/03/2020 Price ?6/-

1st Prizez 1 Crore/= 43A 96123

(including Super Prize Amt)

Returned To Govt by Distributor from : N.B AGENCY - ADRA
% 1000/- 96123 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)

Cons. Prize

2nd Prize

X 9000/-

02029 18691 18809 23444 53754 70265 75118 75819 83403 94712

3rd Prize

X 500/-

1021 2869 2959 3007 3594 4844 5938 7359 8734 8821

4th Prize

X 250/-

0762 0895 1227 1574 2351 3625 6971 7748 7903 8571

DEAR

DEAR

FIRST
PRIZE

WEEKLY LOTTERIES

@ SIKKIM STATE LOTTERIES

LUCK MONDAY

1CRORE

(INCLUDING SUPER PRIZE AMOUNT)
Ticket No :

85L 26651

FIRST
PRIZE

Draw Date:
19-02-2020

Draw Time :
04.00 PM

Z 1,00,000

RAGHUNATH LOW
MEJIA, BANKURA

DEAR

WEEKLY LOTTERIES

-

DEAR EAGLE EVENING

3 |

. Hecody Tlishes wmm—

| JHUMAR MAL NAHATA HUF

L)

NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

CRORE

(INCLUDING SUPER PRIZE AMOUNT)

Ticket No : Draw Time:

57A 55222

08.00 PM
Winner

KANKURGACHI

iven by : FUTURE TRADESOLUTION LLP, west Bengal

5th Prize < 120/-

0859
0901
0915
1057
1238
1516
1557
1745
2158
2162

I TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS, CALL : 1800 102 3680 (TOLL FREE)

2203
2386
2420
2459
2592
2714
2737
2769
2839
2853

2979
3273
3306
3496
3500
3542
3573
3612
3766
3820

3826
3975
4066
4174
4214
4232
4398
4547
4631
4711

4742
4807
5029
5037
5230
5257
5342
5379
5414
5488

5696
5706
5772
5871
6277
6373
6424
6485
6644
6659

6934
7128
7158
7271
7698
7762
7995
8024
8099
8246

8351
8356
8380
8892
8989
9024
9075
9329
9395
9442

9448
9652
9676
9681
9722
9870
9874
9919
9949
9971

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

EVENING RESULT 02/03/2020




